AAUW National Awards Recipients in Austin, Texas

AAUW Educational Foundation Grants Recipients in Austin

All funds for AAUW grants come from contributions from members and the public. Awardees are
selected by selected panels from a pool of applicants from around the world.

1998

1998

2000

2001

2003

Dr. Sylvia Cedillo

Dr. Sylvia Cedillo

Dr. Lucia Gilbert

Raemar Shown
Dr. Delia Quintanilla
Kate Woodward

Mary E. Ashford

Travel grant to attend IFUW Triennial Conference,
Graz, Austria, August 1998

Community Action grant to produce educational
materials: “Stop Harassment in Public Schools”

Community Action Grant to provide recommended
reading lists for girls

Joint Grant between Austin AAUW & Lone Star Girl Scout Council
for "E-Pen Pal”

Community Action Grant



1993-94

1994-95

1995-96

1995-96

1996-97

1999-00

2000-01

2001-02

2003-04

2004-05

2005-06

2006-07

AAUW Educational Opportunities Fund Recipients
(formerly Educational Foundation)
at The University of Texas at Austin

Elizabeth Angresano
Cambria Denison
Sylvia Cedillo

Janis W. Lariviere
Jeannine L. Amos
Lisa Roman

Lindsey Johnson
Gracie Vargas
Maria Franklin

Alisa Perkins
Edith Wolfe

Susan Somers-Willett
Elaine Hale
Erina D. Dugante

Shirley E. Thompson
Irma A. Velasquez

Tiffany M. Gill
Claudia N. Aguirre
Myra S. Dumapias

Kim Hoke

Allison Martens

Rachel Page

Monica Penick
Mathangi Krishnamurthy
Serap Sengul

Ai (Iris) Chen

Career Development Grant: French Language & Literature
American Fellowship: Petrology

Selected Professions Fellowship: Law Professions
Eleanor Roosevelt Teacher Fellowship: Gender Equity
Career Development Grant: Civil Engineering

Selected Professions Fellowship: Architecture

Selected Professions Fellowship: Biomedical Engineering
Selected Professions Fellowship: Engineering
American Fellowship: Archaeology

Career Development: Anthropology:
Art: Art History

American Fellowship: American Language/Literature
Selected Professions Fellowship: Chemical Engineering
American Fellowship: Art History

American Fellowship: American Studies
International Fellowship: Social Anthropology (Guatemala)

American Fellowship: American History
International Fellowship: Geography (Colombia)
Career Development Grant: Social Work

American Fellowship: Neurosciences

American Fellowship: Government

American Fellowship: Biology

American Fellowship: Architectural History

International Fellowship: Anthropology (India)

International Fellowship: Anthropology (Turkey)

Selected Professions: International Business Administration



2007-08

2008-09

2009-10

2010-11

2011-12

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15

2015-16

Alexis

Rachel P. Allred
Jessica J. Braun
Reena Patel
Rita H. Stephan
Melissa A. Straw

Teresa Correa

Elizabeth Antoine
Sarah Myers &

Carrie Fountain
Deborah Paredez

Katherine Evans
Wei-Pei Cherng

Katherine E. Beutner
Alissa J. Ellis

Julia Guernsey

Ambrosia Ortiz y Prentice

Maryann Bylander
Denise Forbes-Erickson
Karen Grumberg

Yujia Zhai
Con Mi MADRE
Skillpoint Alliance

Claudia Rueda
Allison White
Mine Tafolar

Annie Mikelonis
Esther Sullivan
Natalie Goodnow
Suong Vong

Cynthia Blanco

Caitlyn Collins

Claudia Cervantes-Soon
Harasemovitch-Truax
Carrie Veilleux

Martha Bohrt

Lisa Wauters

American Fellowship: Psychology

Selected Professions: Architecture

American Fellowship: Geography & the Environment
American Fellowship: Sociology

Selected Professions: Conservation

International Fellowship: Journalism & Mass
Communications (Chile)

Selected Professions: Information Sciences

Community Action Grant: A Theatre Collective

American Fellowship: Drama, Theatre Arts

American Fellowship: American Language & Literature
Selected Professions: Architecture

American Fellowship: English Language & Literature
American Fellowship: Clinical Psychology
American Fellowship: Art History & Criticism
Selected Professions: Law

American Fellowship: Sociology
American Fellowship: Performance as Public Practice
American Fellowship: Foreign Literature

Career Development Grant: Business
Community Action Grant: Senior Support
Community Action Grant: Velocity Prep

American Fellowship: History
American Fellowship: Political Science
International Fellowship: Comparative Politics

American Fellowship: Environmental Engineering
American Fellowship: Sociology

Career Development Grant: MFA, Drama/Theater Arts
Career Development Grant: Master of Public Affairs

American Fellowship: Linguistics
American Fellowship: Sociology

American Fellowship: Education, women's & gender studies

American Fellowship: History, Modern Europe
American Fellowship: Anthropology

Career Development Grant: MA Public Affairs
Career Development Grant: MA, Speech Pathology



