AAUW National Awards Recipients in Austin, Texas

AAUW Educational Foundation Grants Recipients in Austin

All funds for AAUW grants come from contributions from members and the public. Awardees are selected by selected panels from a pool of applicants from around the world.

1998	Dr. Sylvia Cedillo	Travel grant to attend IFUW Triennial Conference, Graz, Austria, August 1998
1998	Dr. Sylvia Cedillo	Community Action grant to produce educational materials: "Stop Harassment in Public Schools"
2000	Dr. Lucia Gilbert	Community Action Grant to provide recommended reading lists for girls
2001	Raemar Shown Dr. Delia Quintanilla Kate Woodward	Joint Grant between Austin AAUW & Lone Star Girl Scout Council for "E-Pen Pal"
2003	Mary E. Ashford	Community Action Grant

AAUW Educational Opportunities Fund Recipients (formerly Educational Foundation) at The University of Texas at Austin

1993-94	Elizabeth Angresano	Career Development Grant: French Language & Literature
1994-95	Cambria Denison	American Fellowship: Petrology
1995-96	Sylvia Cedillo	Selected Professions Fellowship: Law Professions
1995-96	Janis W. Lariviere	Eleanor Roosevelt Teacher Fellowship: Gender Equity
1996-97	Jeannine L. Amos	Career Development Grant: Civil Engineering
1999-00	Lisa Roman	Selected Professions Fellowship: Architecture
2000-01	Lindsey Johnson Gracie Vargas Maria Franklin	Selected Professions Fellowship: Biomedical Engineering Selected Professions Fellowship: Engineering American Fellowship: Archaeology
2001-02	Alisa Perkins Edith Wolfe	Career Development: Anthropology: Art: Art History
2003-04	Susan Somers-Willett Elaine Hale Erina D. Dugante	American Fellowship: American Language/Literature Selected Professions Fellowship: Chemical Engineering American Fellowship: Art History
2004-05	Shirley E. Thompson Irma A. Velásquez	American Fellowship: American Studies International Fellowship: Social Anthropology (Guatemala)
2005-06	Tiffany M. Gill Claudia N. Aguirre Myra S. Dumapias	American Fellowship: American History International Fellowship: Geography (Colombia) Career Development Grant: Social Work
2006-07	Kim Hoke Allison Martens Rachel Page Monica Penick Mathangi Krishnamurthy Serap Sengul Ai (Iris) Chen	American Fellowship: Neurosciences American Fellowship: Government American Fellowship: Biology American Fellowship: Architectural History International Fellowship: Anthropology (India) International Fellowship: Anthropology (Turkey) Selected Professions: International Business Administration

2007-08	Rachel P. Allred Jessica J. Braun Reena Patel Rita H. Stephan Melissa A. Straw	American Fellowship: Psychology Selected Professions: Architecture American Fellowship: Geography & the Environment American Fellowship: Sociology Selected Professions: Conservation
2008-09	Teresa Correa Elizabeth Antoine Sarah Myers & Carrie Fountain Deborah Paredez	International Fellowship: Journalism & Mass Communications (Chile) Selected Professions: Information Sciences Community Action Grant: A Theatre Collective American Fellowship: Drama, Theatre Arts
2009-10	Katherine Evans Wei-Pei Cherng	American Fellowship: American Language & Literature Selected Professions: Architecture
2010-11	Katherine E. Beutner Alissa J. Ellis Julia Guernsey Ambrosia Ortiz y Prentice	American Fellowship: English Language & Literature American Fellowship: Clinical Psychology American Fellowship: Art History & Criticism Selected Professions: Law
2011-12	Maryann Bylander Denise Forbes-Erickson Karen Grumberg	American Fellowship: Sociology American Fellowship: Performance as Public Practice American Fellowship: Foreign Literature
2012-13	Yujia Zhai Con Mi MADRE Skillpoint Alliance	Career Development Grant: Business Community Action Grant: Senior Support Community Action Grant: Velocity Prep
2013-14	Claudia Rueda Allison White Mine Tafolar	American Fellowship: History American Fellowship: Political Science International Fellowship: Comparative Politics
2014-15	Annie Mikelonis Esther Sullivan Natalie Goodnow Suong Vong	American Fellowship: Environmental Engineering American Fellowship: Sociology Career Development Grant: MFA, Drama/Theater Arts Career Development Grant: Master of Public Affairs
2015-16 Alexis	Cynthia Blanco Caitlyn Collins Claudia Cervantes-Soon Harasemovitch-Truax Carrie Veilleux Martha Bohrt Lisa Wauters	American Fellowship: Linguistics American Fellowship: Sociology American Fellowship: Education, women's & gender studies American Fellowship: History, Modern Europe American Fellowship: Anthropology Career Development Grant: MA Public Affairs Career Development Grant: MA, Speech Pathology